
 
 

City of New Haven 
Connecticut 

 

FINANCIAL REVIEW AND AUDIT COMMISSION 
 

Chair: Mohit Agrawal (mohit.agrawal@yale.edu) 
Members: Joseph Dolan, Bernadette Roberson, Jenny Walker, Erin Reilly 

 
CALENDAR FOR 2021 
 
Meetings are usually held at 6p on the 2nd Tuesday of every month. 
 

1. Tuesday, January 12 at 6p 
2. Tuesday, February 9 at 6p 
3. Tuesday, March 9 at 6p 
4. Tuesday, April 13 at 6p 
5. Tuesday, May 11 at 6p 
6. Tuesday, June 8 at 6p 
7. Tuesday, July 13 at 6p 
8. Tuesday, August 10 at 6p 
9. Tuesday, September 14 at 6p 
10. Tuesday, October 12 at 6p 
11. Tuesday, November 9 at 6p 
12. Tuesday, December 14 at 6p 


